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“World’s Largest 
Transmission Specialists!”

WE DO:
• Factory Maintenance
• Brakes
• AC Repair
• Tune-Ups
• Engine Repair
• Transmission Repair
• Cooling System Repair
• Shocks
• Struts & much more!

2408 Fairburn Road in Douglasville, GA • 770-947-8357 • Email: aamcodville@yahoo.com

2019 Monster Energy
NASCAR Cup Series Schedule

As of: 12/7/2018 

DATE RACE NETWORK RACE START (ET) RADIO 

Sun, Feb 10, 2019 Daytona 500 Qualifying FOX 12:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Feb 10, 2019 The Clash FS1 3:00 PM MRN 
Thu, Feb 14, 2019 Duel at Daytona FS1 7:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Feb 17, 2019 Daytona 500 FOX 2:30 PM MRN 
Sun, Feb 24, 2019 Atlanta FOX 2:00 PM PRN 
Sun, Mar 03, 2019 Las Vegas FOX 3:30 PM PRN 
Sun, Mar 10, 2019 ISM Raceway FOX 3:30 PM MRN 
Sun, Mar 17, 2019 Auto Club Speedway FOX 3:30 PM MRN 
Sun, Mar 24, 2019 Martinsville FS1 2:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Mar 31, 2019 Texas FOX 3:00 PM PRN 
Sun, Apr 07, 2019 Bristol FS1 2:00 PM PRN 
Sat, Apr 13, 2019 Richmond FOX 7:30 PM MRN 
Sun, Apr 28, 2019 Talladega FOX 2:00 PM MRN 
Sun, May 05, 2019 Dover FS1 2:00 PM MRN 
Sat, May 11, 2019 Kansas FS1 7:30 PM MRN 
Sat, May 18, 2019 All-Star Open FS1 6:00 PM MRN 
Sat, May 18, 2019 All-Star Race FS1 8:00 PM MRN 
Sun, May 26, 2019 Charlotte FOX 6:00 PM PRN 
Sun, Jun 02, 2019 Pocono FS1 2:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Jun 09, 2019 Michigan FS1 2:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Jun 23, 2019 Sonoma FS1 3:00 PM PRN 
Sun, Jun 30, 2019 Chicagoland NBCSN 3:00 PM MRN 
Sat, Jul 06, 2019 Daytona NBC 7:30 PM MRN 
Sat, Jul 13, 2019 Kentucky NBCSN 7:30 PM PRN 
Sun, Jul 21, 2019 New Hampshire NBCSN 3:00 PM PRN 
Sun, Jul 28, 2019 Pocono NBCSN 3:00 PM MRN 

Sun, Aug 04, 2019 Watkins Glen NBCSN 3:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Aug 11, 2019 Michigan NBCSN 3:00 PM MRN 
Sat, Aug 17, 2019 Bristol NBCSN 7:30 PM PRN 
Sun, Sep 01, 2019 Darlington NBCSN 6:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Sep 08, 2019 Indianapolis NBC 2:00 PM IMS 
Sun, Sep 15, 2019 Las Vegas NBCSN 7:00 PM PRN 
Sat, Sep 21, 2019 Richmond NBCSN 7:30 PM MRN 
Sun, Sep 29, 2019 Charlotte NBC 2:30 PM PRN 
Sun, Oct 06, 2019 Dover NBCSN 2:30 PM MRN 
Sun, Oct 13, 2019 Talladega NBC 2:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Oct 20, 2019 Kansas NBC 2:30 PM MRN 
Sun, Oct 27, 2019 Martinsville NBCSN 3:00 PM MRN 
Sun, Nov 03, 2019 Texas NBCSN 3:00 PM PRN 
Sun, Nov 10, 2019 ISM Raceway NBC 2:30 PM MRN 
Sun, Nov 17, 2019 Homestead  NBC 3:00 PM MRN 
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HELMET OF THE MONTH

CONGRATS JOHN ON WINS 
150TH AND 151ST

DEGA GM RETIRING AFTER 25 
YEARS (GRANT LYNCH) THANKS 

FOR ALL YOU HAVE DONE FOR THE 
TRACK AND THE SPORT

CONGRATS!!


